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Summary of Shareholders List of unclaimed or undistributed or unsettled
stock Dividend or bonus shares for the year: 2006-2017 Send to Capital
Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF), Date- 11/01/2022

SL No:

Year

Share Holder's
Number

Number of Shares

Remarks

2006

302

33,450

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2007

320

37,080

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2008

348

35,010

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2009

381

47,050

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2010

565

54,941

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2011

642

52,861

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2012

655

69,906

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2013

655

71,561

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

2014

673

72,782

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

10

2015

603

15,955

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

11

2016

605

40,290

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

12

2017

616

42,368

Send to Capital
Market Stabilization
Fund (CMSF)

Total

6,365

573,254




