

Summary of Shareholders List of unclaimed or undistributed or unsettled stock Dividend or bonus shares for the year: 2006-2017 Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF), Date- 11/01/2022

SL No:	Year	Share Holder's Number	Number of Shares	Remarks
1	2006	302	33,450	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
2	2007	320	37,080	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
3	2008	348	35,010	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
4	2009	381	47,050	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
5	2010	565	54,941	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
6	2011	642	52,861	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
7	2012	655	69,906	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
8	2013	655	71,561	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
9	2014	673	72,782	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
10	2015	603	15,955	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
11	2016	605	40,290	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
12	2017	616	42,368	Send to Capital Market Stabilization Fund (CMSF)
Total		6,365	573,254	